70 mm Modular Tower Lights
TL70 Basic Industrial Tower Light That Provides
Cost-Effective Status Indication
•	 �Unique pin-to-position design allows for quick and easy installation
•	 Modular construction for configuration flexibility
•	 �Features a very loud adjustable audible alarm that goes up to 104dB
•	 �Pre-assembled options with up to 5 LED segments,
or 4 LED segments with audible

4 236 mm 293 mm
5 286 mm –
Color/Alarm Connection Models
Green, Yellow, Red
5-pin M12 integral QD
TL70B-GYRQ
Green, Yellow, Red, Alarm TL70B-GYRAQ
Blue, Green, Yellow, Red TL70B-BGYRQ
Blue, Green, Yellow, Red, Alarm
8-pin M12 integral QD
TL70B-BGYRAQ
White, Blue, Green, Yellow, Red TL70B-WBGYRQ
Elevated Mount System
SA-M30
Black polycarbonate adapter cover
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30
Black Acetal mounting base
SA-F12